Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

141 S. ORANGE DRIVE

LOS ANGELES, CA

*EVENT DATE: WEDNESDAY-

THURSDAY*

*DELIVER & INSTALL WEDNESDAY AM*
*PICK UP: FRIDAY AM*

Banquet Table, King

NAVY "KING" LINENS (VELVET)
*CREDIT ISSUED FOR 1 DAMAGED AND DELIVERED LINEN*

Ghost Dining Chair, Amber

CHILDREN'S TABLES

CHILDRENS CHIVARI CHAIRS (WHITE)
Banquet Table, 6ft (BUFET)

NAVY Lamoure Linens 6FT DRAPES (TAFFETA)
Banquet Table, 4ft (DJ)

BLACK LAMOURE 6FT LINENS (DJ).

Napkins (WHITE VELVET)

Trucking Fee
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
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Qtty

30

12

50

ORDER #002115

Events Enchanted
400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: March 14, 2022

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$22.00 T
$35.00 T
$10.50 T
$12.00 T

$2.50 T
$12.00 T
$28.00 T
$10.00 T
$28.00 T

$3.50 T
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:

Total

$44.00

$35.00

$315.00

$36.00
$30.00
$24.00
$84.00
$10.00
$28.00

$175.00

$75.00
$100.00

$100.00

$781.00
$275.00
$§74.20
($0.00)
$1,130.20
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Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $1,130.20

PDF Generated on 03/26/2022 @ 02:55 PM PST 20f2



