

ORDER #002115

Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: March 14, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 141 S. ORANGE DRIVE LOS ANGELES, CA

EVENT DATE: WEDNESDAY-THURSDAY

DELIVER & INSTALL WEDNESDAY AM
PICK UP: FRIDAY AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, King	2	\$22.00	Т	\$44.00
	NAVY "KING" LINENS (VELVET) *CREDIT ISSUED FOR 1 DAMAGED AND DELIVERED LINEN*	1	\$35.00	Т	\$35.00
	Ghost Dining Chair, Amber	30	\$10.50	Т	\$315.00
	CHILDREN'S TABLES	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	CHILDRENS CHIVARI CHAIRS (WHITE)	12	\$2.50	Т	\$30.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft (BUFET)	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	NAVY Lamoure Linens 6FT DRAPES (TAFFETA)	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	Banquet Table, 4ft (DJ)	1	\$10.00	Т	\$10.00
	BLACK LAMOURE 6FT LINENS (DJ).	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	Napkins (WHITE VELVET)	50	\$3.50	Т	\$175.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$75.00		\$75.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$100.00		\$100.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$100.00		\$100.00

Notes Total Products: \$781.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$275.00

Taxes: \$74.20 Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$1,130.20

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$1,130.20